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Модель
Производительность холод/тепло
Сеть электропитания
Электр. мощность
Расход воздуха (H/M/L)
Номинальный ток холод/тепло
Статическое давление
Уровень звук. давления (H/M/L)

Присоед. трубки

Дренаж

Габариты (ШхГхВ)

Вес нетто/брутто

кВт
В,ф,Гц

Вт
м.куб./ч.

А
Па

дБ(A)
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
кг

жидкостная линия
газовая линия
внеш. диаметр
блок
в упаковке

GC-G22/DSAN1
2.2 / 2.5

25
450/400/320

0.2
0/15

30/28/22
6.35
9.52
25

710х450х200
1003х551х285

18.5/22

220-240 В~, 1 ф, 50 Гц

GC-G25/DSAN1
2.5 / 2.8

25
450/400/320

0.2
0/15

30/28/22
6.35
9.52
25

710х450х200
1003х551х285

18.5/22

GC-G28/DSAN1
2.8 / 3.2

25
450/400/320

0.2
0/15

30/28/22
6.35
9.52
25

710х450х200
1003х551х285

18.5/22

GC-G32/DSAN1
3.2 / 3.6

30
550/450/340

0.3
0/15

31/29/25
6.35
9.52
25

710х450х200
1003х551х285

19.5/23

Модель
Производительность холод/тепло
Сеть электропитания
Электр. мощность
Расход воздуха (H/M/L)
Номинальный ток холод/тепло
Статическое давление
Уровень звук. давления (H/M/L)

Присоед. трубки

Дренаж

Габариты (ШхГхВ)

Вес нетто/брутто

кВт
В,ф,Гц

Вт
м.куб./ч.

А
Па

дБ(A)
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
кг

жидкостная линия
газовая линия
внеш. диаметр
блок
в упаковке

GC-G36/DSAN1
3.6 / 4.0

30
550/450/340

0.3
0/15

31/29/25
6.35
12.7
25

710х450х200
1003х551х285

19.5/23

220-240 В~, 1 ф, 50 Гц

GC-G40/DSAN1
4.0 / 4.5

35
750/660/540

0.3
0/15

33/30/27
6.35
12.7
25

1010х450х200
1303х551х285

23.5/28

GC-G45/DSAN1
4.5 / 5.0

35
750/660/540

0.3
0/15

33/30/27
6.35
12.7
25

1010х450х200
1303х551х285

23.5/28

GC-G50/DSAN1
5.0 / 5.6

35
750/660/540

0.3
0/15

33/30/27
6.35
12.7
25

1010х450х200
1303х551х285

23.5/28

Модель
Производительность холод/тепло
Сеть электропитания
Электр. мощность
Расход воздуха (H/M/L)
Номинальный ток холод/тепло
Статическое давление
Уровень звук. давления (H/M/L)

Присоед. трубки

Дренаж

Габариты (ШхГхВ)

Вес нетто/брутто

кВт
В,ф,Гц

Вт
м.куб./ч.

А
Па

дБ(A)
мм
мм
мм
мм
мм
кг

жидкостная линия
газовая линия
внеш. диаметр
блок
в упаковке

GC-G56/DSAN1
5.6 / 6.3

45
850/700/610

0.3
0/15

35/33/29
9.52
15.9
25

1010х450х200
1303х551х285

24.5/29

220-240 В~, 1 ф, 50 Гц

GC-G63/DSAN1
6.3 / 7.0

45
850/700/610

0.3
0/15

35/33/29
9.52
15.9
25

1010х450х200
1303х551х285

24.5/29

GC-G72/DSAN1
7.2 / 8.0

50
1100/800/640

0.5
0/15

37/34/30
9.52
15.9
25

1310х450х200
1603х551х285

30.5/36

Канальный блок низконапорный
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